TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF OCTOBER:
2019

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops/

improvements/addition

s & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops/

Improvements/addition

s & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

MEMORANDUM

Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

Havan Surat, Manager of Development Services

Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO

2019

$568,522

$7,499,583

105

45

12

41

2018

$461,420

20

11

$4,807,067

72

21

10

12

28

NORTH CARIBOO

2019

$96,046

11

$5,587,343

95

29

21

16

38

2018

$826,320

11

$5,690,839

101

35

10

43

SOUTH CARIBOO

2019

$367,619

16

12

$23,913,922

323

145

47

18

112

2018

$1,442,786

18

$25,010,283

202

27

61

20

93

TOTALS
2019 2018
$1,032,187 $2,730,526
33 49
7 18
1 6
6 4
19 21
0 0
$37,000,848 $35,468,581
549 375
241 83
62 81
41 40
191 164
3 7



