MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board FROM: Havan Surat, Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		<u>TOTALS</u>	
MONTH OF OCTOBER: 2019	2019	2018	2019	2018	2019	2018	2019	2018
Value of Construction	\$568,522	\$461,420	\$96,046	\$826,320	\$367,619	\$1,442,786	\$1,032,187	\$2,730,526
No. of Permits Issued	6	20	11	11	16	18	33	49
BP to Complete (renewals)	0	11	5	3	2	4	7	18
No. of Residential Building Permits	1	2	0	1	0	3	1	6
No. of Manufactured Homes	2	1	2	1	2	2	6	4
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/improvements/additions & misc.)	3	6	4	6	12	9	19	21
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$7,499,583	\$4,807,067	\$5,587,343	\$5,690,839	\$23,913,922	\$25,010,283	\$37,000,848	\$35,468,581
No. of Permits Issued	105	72	95	101	323	202	549	375
BP to Complete (renewals)	45	21	29	35	145	27	241	83
No. of Residential Building Permits	12	10	21	10	47	61	62	81
No. of Manufactured Homes	7	12	16	8	18	20	41	40
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/ improvements/addition s & misc.)	41	28	38	43	112	93	191	164
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	1	2	5	1	1	3	7